T1I5¢2
1112/3
7174/2

10441/3
1066/3
1046/4

15067/3

23135/2
7171/2

12389/2

7170/2

997/4

18248/3

23937/4

21944/4

29167/3

888/4
24424/2
3847/2
24425/2

3846/2

25537/2
1109/2
1108/2
3844/2

10439/2

10438/2
15066/4
7049/3
7169/4
26648/3
26649/4
3778/4
31333/4
31204/4
996/4
28911/4
31205/4
887/4
13962/3
7168/3
30309/3
16128/4
22460/2
22461/2

24426/4
22463/2

7048/3
23938/4
31206/4
12419/2

Tochter Velta

Sohn Janis

Krize Gustavs

Kruze Herberts Alfreds
Krize Ieva Alma

Sohn Alberts Valdis
Kruze Janis Arvids
Krize Janis

Krize Janis

Krlza Janis

Krlze Janis

Krlize Matilde

Kruze Olgerts

Krize Velta Milda
Kriuze Vilis Alfreds
Kruzitis Radolfs
Krizkops Hermanis
KrZickis Leonards
KrZivickis Stagislavs
(Nach Petschorlag verschickt)
Kublickis Jazeps
Kubulip$ Alfreds
Kubulip$ Austra
Kubulip$ Berta

Sohn Gunars

Kubulip$ Edite
Tochter Astrida Irena
Kubulin$ Janis
Kubulip$ Margarite
Kubulin$ P&teris
Kubulip¥ Voldemars
Kubulnieks Emma

Sohn Egons
Kubulnieks Georgs
Kucins Janis

Kucis Vilis

Kuerovs Nikolajs
Kulers Augusts
Ku&ibovs Fatins
Kuéinskis Adolfs
Kucinskis Aleksis
Kuéinskis Bronislavs
Ku&inskis Jons
Ku€inskis Sergejs
Ku€inskis Stagislavs
Kuéiréns Otto
Kucmanskis Leonards
Kude Karlis

Kaders Otto

Kidip$é Albina

Kudip$ Antons

Kudip$ Marija
Tochter Valentina
Tochter Stanislava
Kudig$ Péteris
Kudig$ Tekla

Kudis Janis

Kudla Augusts

Kudlis Otto

Kadols Karlis

16.J.
10.J.
1869.

1918

1910.

1941

1923
1894.
1890.

el
26.VIII
SR
14.VI
3.XI
6.VIII

1918.

1893,

21.XI1

1875

1908.
1937
12108
19052
1918.
1916.

30.XI
19.1X
13.VII
14.1
11.X
20.VIII

1920.

1881.

1900.

9.V

18.4J.

1909.

18.X

19317,
1898.

1924.

28.XI1

1907.
173840

1907.
1903.

42.4J.
1930.4.
52 ds

1918.

1921

1920.
1898.

2.VI
2z 111

1818

1918.

8.1X

1813%

191 2%
1904.

15.VI11
13.IX

34.J.

1912,
1914.

1901

27 .X1
20.11
.22,V

1923
1886.
1890.
1926.
1928.

1909.

3.1IX

1860.

1918
1896.

b
10.VII

1896.

221

Riga, sarlotes 6=11
Riga, Sarlotes 5-11
Dundagas Sunas
Riga, Zala 4
Dundagas Sunas
Dundagas Sunas

Rujiena
Riga, Tallinas 85-40

Sérenes Trepanos
Dundagas Sunas
Riga, Sendu 5-8
Dundagas Sunas
Riga, Tvaiku 26-27
Césis, Raunas 10-14

Pededzes MeZmalos
Belavas Vie$pos
Pededzes MeZmalos
Pededzes MeZmalos
Belavas LuZpos

Belavas LiZpos
Pededzes Maza-Slobodka
Belavas LiuZgos

Belavas Ggavipas
Belavas LiUzpos

Al svika Kubuligos
Liksnas Dubliniekos
Riga, Lejas 6-2
Riga, Lives 7-1
Indras Lufrandas
Rézekné

Riga, Viku 24-7
Bulduros

Asaros, Artura 12
Riga, Lapu 15-1

Riga, Césu 23-la
Liepaja, Terezes 18-2
Riga, 1.Nometpu 1-4

Jelgava, Liela 68-1
Aulejas Bumeniekos
Aulejas Bumeniekos
Aulejas Bumeniekos
Aulejas Bumeniekos
DZukstes Siligos
Aulejas' Bumeniekos
Liepaja, Strautu 18
Vangazu stac. éka
Riga, Vaveres 3-1
Barkavas Bauskas




